
0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

nu
m

be
r o

f t
ar

ge
ts

fliA

flhC

flhD

lrp hycA

yhiE

glcC

yhiX

m
hpR

yhiW

lexA

araC

dnaA

gatR
_2

rhaS

b2531

fecI

tdcA

pdhR

srlR

arsR

csgD

exuR

galS

gutM

yhhG

yjbK

ylcA

betI

hcaR

leuO

nac

rhaR

rpoE

 

 

Number of predicted targets
Number of true positives inferred based on Regulon
Number of known targets in Regulon

Figure S2.  Transcription factor recall

Transcription factors, with at least two inferred interactions (blue bar), have high recall (47% on average) of the 
their known targets (green bar –vs- red bar); this suggests that when the transcription factors in the compendium 
are perturbed by the appropriate condition, then much of that transcription factor’s regulon is correctly identi-
fied.


